Ratings for CD26L XL Series
UR
(Surge
Voltage)
Code
Rated
Capac
itance
Max ESR
20℃,
120Hz
Typ
ESR
20℃,
120Hz
Rated
Ripple
Current
105℃,
120Hz
Size
ΦDxL
JH  P/N
(v) (uF) (Ω) (Ω) (mArms) (mm)
82 1.9 1.2 400 10*30 ECR2DXL820M□□100030
100 1.6 1 460 10*36 ECR2DXL101M□□100036
120 1.3 0.8 530 10*40 ECR2DXL121M□□100040
150 1.1 0.6 620 12.5*30 ECR2DXL151M□□125030
180 0.9 0.5 700 12.5*36 ECR2DXL181M□□125036
200
(250)
2D
220 0.7 0.4 800 12.5*42 ECR2DXL221M□□125042
47 4.2 2.5 295 8*50 ECR2EXL470M□□080050
68 2.9 1.8 330 10*33 ECR2EXL680M□□100033
82 2.4 1.5 420 10*40 ECR2EXL820M□□100040
100 2 1.2 480 10*50 ECR2EXL101M□□100050
120 1.7 1 560 12.5*36 ECR2EXL121M□□125036
120 1.7 1 630 10*60 ECR2EXL121M□□100060
250
(300)
2E
150 1.3 0.8 650 12.5*42 ECR2EXL151M□□125042
2277 7.4 4.4 240 10*30 ECR2GXL270M□□100030
33 6.0 3.6 280 10*36 ECR2GXL330M□□100036
39 5.1 3.1 320 10*40 ECR2GXL390M□□100040
4.2 2.5 370 12.5*30 ECR2GXL470M□□125030 47
4.2 2.5 370 10*50 ECR2GXL470M□□100050
56 3.6 2.1 420 12.5*36 ECR2GXL560M□□125036
68 2.9 1.8 480 12.5*45 ECR2GXL680M□□125045
82 2.4 1.5 520 12.5*50 ECR2GXL820M□□125050
400
(450)
2G
100 2 1.2 580 12.5*50 ECR2GXL101M□□125050
18 14.7 8.8 180 8*50 ECR2WXL180M□□080050
21 12.6 7.5 210 8*50 ECR2WXL210M□□080050
27 9.8 5.9 250 10*40 ECR2WXL270M□□100040
33 8.0 4.8 280 12.5*30 ECR2WXL330M□□125030
6.8 4.1 320 12.5*36 ECR2WXL390M□□125036 39
6.8 4.1 320 10*50 ECR2WXL390M□□100050
5.7 3.4 380 12.5*40 ECR2WXL470M□□125040 47
5.7 3.4 380 10*50 ECR2WXL470M□□100050
53 5.0 3.0 410 10*50 ECR2WXL530M□□100050
56 4.7 2.8 440 12.5*50 ECR2WXL560M□□125050
56 4.7 2.8 440 10*60 ECR2WXL560M□□100060
60 4.4 2.6 470 10*60 ECR2WXL600M□□100060
68 3.9 2.3 550 12.5*50 ECR2WXL680M□□125050
82 3.2 1.9 667 12.5*50 ECR2WXL820M□□125050
450
(500)
2W
100 2.7 1.6 800 12.5*61 ECR2WXL101M□□125061
47 5.7 3.4 400 12.5*50 ECR2HXL470M□□125050
53 5 3.0 420 12.5*61 ECR2HXL530M□□125061
500
(550)
2H 56 4.7 2.8 450 12.5*61 ECR2HXL560M□□125061
Customer products are available on request.